
 

 

   

All treatments are priced in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% service charge and 7% Municipality fees and 5% Value Added Tax.

For more information email nativeclub@jumeirah.com or contact 04 519 1242.

MASSAGE AED
420 / 495

420 / 495

420 / 495

420 / 495

420 / 495

FACIAL
420

420

330

450 

 
 

Hotstone Massage

Five Element Aroma Massage

Ho-Leaf & Rosemary Musle Melt

Thai Qi Flow

Pre-natal Well-being Massage

Five Element Water Hydration

Five Element Earth Vitality

Defense Facial (For Men)

Intense Defense Facial (For Men)

60 / 90 Min

60 / 90 Min

60 / 90 Min

60 / 90 Min

60 / 90 Min

60 Min

60 Min

45 Min

75 Min

BODY SCRUB
360Bespoke Five Element Body Scrub 60 Min

BODY WRAP
440

440

Bespoke Body wrap

Detox Body Wrap

60 Min

60 Min

ENHANCEMENTS  Add-on/Single use

195/230

250/280

280/300

Five Element Acupressure Scalp Massage

Five Element Foot Soak and Massage

Express Facial

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min




